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Company URL Company Logo

ASICS https://corp.asics.com/en

SoftBank Corp. https://www.softbank.jp/en/

J・Broad Co.,LTD https://www.clover-navi.com/

TB GROUP.INC https://www.tb-group.co.jp/overseas/

The Tokyo Shimbun https://www.tokyo-np.co.jp/

water＊net corporation https://www.waternet-inc.com/

Shionogi & Co., Ltd. https://www.shionogi.com/global/en/sustainability/society/social-contribution-activities/cbf.html

Hato Bus Co.,Ltd. https://www.hatobus.com/v01/en

Kobundo International http://www.kbd-int.com/index.html

ZENRIN DataCom CO., LTD. https://www.zenrin-datacom.net/

RION CO.,LTD. https://www.rion.co.jp/english/

Sumitomo Densetsu Co.,Ltd. https://www.sem.co.jp/english/

ADESSO CORPORATION https://www.e-adesso.co.jp/aboutus/

Japan Display Inc. https://www.j-display.com/en/
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Leadvision co.,ltd https://www.hearing-store.com

Okayama Broadcasting Co., Ltd. (More commonly

known as "OHK")
https://m.youtube.com/watch?v=FkcjoiPUoZ4

Amazon Japan G.K. https://www.amazon.co.jp/?language=en_US 

JTB Corp. https://www.jtbcorp.jp/en/

THE YOMIURI SHIMBUN https://info.yomiuri.co.jp/english/

The Asahi Shimbun Company https://www.asahi.com/corporate/english/

TBS HOLDINGS, INC. https://www.tbsholdings.co.jp/en/

SMBC Nikko Securities Inc. https://www.smbcnikko.co.jp/en/

KI-STAR REAL ESTATE CO., LTD https://ki-group.co.jp/en/

AISIN CORPORATION https://www.aisin.com/en/

East Japan Railway Company https://www.jreast.co.jp/multi/

TOWA Co., Ltd. https://www.towa-company.co.jp/

TAIHEI DENGYO KAISHA, LTD. https://www.taihei-dengyo.co.jp/en/

INPEX CORPORATION https://www.inpex.com/english/

Ｔｏｋｙｏ Ｍｅｔｒｏ Ｃｏ.,Ｌｔｄ． https://www.tokyometro.jp/lang_en/index.html

YŪAI  ZYŪZI  KAI https://www.yuai.or.jp/
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Nikko Asset Management Co., Ltd. https://en.nikkoam.com/

TOKYO METROPOLITAN TELEVISION

BROADCASTING Corporation
https://s.mxtv.jp/

Asian Bridge Corporation https://asianbridge.co.jp/

Obayashi Corporation https://www.obayashi.co.jp/en/

Demant Japan K.K. https://www.oticon.co.jp/hearing-aid-users

Open House Group Co.,LTD. https://openhouse-group.co.jp/

Nihon Cochlear Co., Ltd https://www.cochlear.com/au/en/home

Yamada Noboru Memorial Foundation https://yamada-noboru.org/

Orient Corporation https://www.orico.co.jp/en/company/

Tokyo Power Technology https://www.tokyo-pt.co.jp/

Otsuka Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd. https://www.otsuka.co.jp/en/nutraceutical/products/pocarisweat/

FUJIMI INCORPORATED https://www.fujimiinc.co.jp/english/

Bunka Shutter Co., Ltd. https://www.bunka-s.co.jp.e.arb.hp.transer.com/

SUPER ALPS CO.,LTD. https://superalps.info/
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Sumitomo Densetsu Co.,Ltd. https://www.sem.co.jp/english/

TAIHEI DENGYO KAISHA, LTD. https://www.taihei-dengyo.co.jp/en/

Tokyo Power Technology https://www.tokyo-pt.co.jp/

LIFENET INSURANCE COMPANY https://www.lifenet-seimei.co.jp/

cast.WORKS Inc. https://www.shuwa-study.net/

TK Laboratories, Inc. https://www.tk-lab.com/ 

Fujitsu Limited https://global.fujitsu/en-global

Ebisuya Souvenir Shop

（IZU-OSHIMA）
https://tokyotouristinfo.com/en/detail/M0597

KAINZU Co., Ltd. https://kindliness.jp/

CCC MK HOLDINGS Co.,Ltd. https://www.cccmkhd.co.jp/

RICOH COMPANY, LTD. https://www.ricoh.com/

KOGETSU Co., Ltd. https://www.kogetsu.com/en/

Iwate Rion Hearing Aid center Co.,Ltd http://www.iwaterion.co.jp/

Nikki Trading Co.Ltd. https://nikki-trading.com/

MARUZU https://www.maruzu.com/


